Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, October 26, 2005 1

Bag U Iey ,;f“’ff* ) “Did W  mmm— | 111111
2% A7 o il someone e " .

*SALES REP. f;‘? ﬁf[;@-’ say we're T i f ROYAI- I-EPAGE

™ moving . e

BROKER
!NI:'EI:’EI‘ull]rEI"»lTL"l'r OWNED F‘uND
i ;:-'.=.-

o FANTASTIC PROPERTY alle - SC e ~BELWOOD LAKE
% s g s Wt g Gy et B o PROFESSIONAL

. offers open fields at front. Wonderful bam. Long driveway lea st = |
b 2 B to hrdwd bush, beaufiful 2+1 bdrm home with sunporch. D e - e Wh:tih?rH?nE :EET :;lmp o
___-'-; Completly renovated kichen and bathroom. Walkout basement to [ SES o ¥ e N B ot s property offers a wonderful 7 stall ba. Plenty of
S L onderu gardens & babbing iverwith routswimming fee. Bridge | ESSSSSRRENRRININR (i | o hay storage & newer encing covering 18 actes
@ across river leads fo trails through bush. A must to see! Call Wayne seusin | Across from Bewood Lake. Charming, completely enovated fam;
Baguley” (519) 941-5151 or (305) 450-3355. e house. Call Wayne Baguley* (519) 941-5151 or (905) 450-3355.

STUNNING CUSTOM HOME ~ § SCUr » 4-fj STONE HOME ON 91 ACRES
on 97 private acres. Pretty Saugeen River P R Great potentialfor horses on this rolling farm property.
frontage, spring fed pond,  insulated Long views across countryside. Home has large rooms,
barm/workshop. Perfect retreat property just off § S additon, sunroom, high ceilings, lots of character. Call
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NEED MORE SPACE? ™ 19 SCENIC ACRES

Move into this 4+2 bedroom home located in § & e e S Very private, secluded. Nestled behind hundreds of

executive subdivision close to hospital, new § [FRE. el T evergreens. Set back off paved road. One of a kind

school and shopping. Walkout basement has inlaw § Foa " ' W bungalow near Rockwood. Very large balcony, several

potential with 2 bdrms, kitchen area and family § o % e w/0’s. Main floor laundry, mud room, ceramics stove in

room (no retrofit status). Call Wayne Baguley* § B | FR, FP, CVAC. Sluplng land, suitable for horses. Mature

(519) 941-5151 or (905) 450-3355. Tl | hardwood forest in back with stream and apple trees.
| Call Wayne* (519) 941-5151 or (905) 450-3355.
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Huge family room with fireplace overlooking lake district. 5 bedrooms, S | o0 Oniginal Victorian home has been renovated and |
5 washrooms, library with marble fireplace, finished basement. 3 car garage. TN enlarged with a gourmet kitchen, butler's pantry, jet tub, &%
50 acres of rolling scenic land with pond. g gy [arge family room, the list goes on...Call Wayne Bagulﬂv |
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7 9 ACRES SCENIC PROPERTY WITH LOTS OF WATER

The executive style home has 4+1 bedrooms, a large eat-in R A | 2 fabulous ponds weicome you to the 3 bedroom bungalow
kitchen, large principal rooms, full finished walkout basement, § Eikes M e | ';‘*a“ i “?‘gfkﬂ‘fsg?sement' '.at;]gel.bﬁ{” gy £
several walkouts to a large deck overlooking a treed ravine. Gl 6 peddocks, drvested for equipment
VERY PH}VATE. You can relax in the hot tub surrounded by a BB = S SN P opcity backs onto conservation for miles of trals!!
cabana with waterfall. Call Wayne Baguley* (519) 941-5151 or %élSWayne Baguley® (519) 941-5151 or (305) 450-
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Charming estate home, indoor pool, sunken LR, d d:ﬂT:!]fumﬁﬁfsmjam_

stone wal, one-of-a-kind grand entrance. Just north | B e SR Wl &6 WIS Ul ot and st dstmoe
of Hockley Valley. $499,000. Call Wayne Bagutey* B mana R " VioWS, Views, views. [deal fo

gatehouse on this fabulous 50 acres.
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“OPEN RANGE” Large Parcels of Land (Ynur chmce)

* 59 ACHES In Hockley Hills. Incredible rolling land with tremendous views, dead end road. $399 000

* 50 ACRES with small charming renovated farm house. Incredible view of rolling hills in Hocklay area. $449,000

* 160 ACRES SCENIC ACRES. Hardwood bush, rolling land. Knockout views, natural pond, stream. Large immaculate 4 bdrm home. Caledon close to Orangewlle $779.000.

* 35 ACRES. Farm land, stream , bush, tralils, backlng onto Speed River, pavad road,Eden Mills, $499 000.

* 50 ACRES-VACANT LAND. Towenng pine trees, natural rock garden. Numemus saphngs planted Pond. Corner lot. Stream. $279,000.

* 105 ACRES. Fabulously located in Acl|alafHockley The views are unbelievable and there is a stream and some bush on the property. Mutual driveway is already in, bring your dream plans!! $699 000.
* 12 ACRES Incredible Hockley Valley property. Rolling land, gorgeous stream, lots of bush, original log home, no amenities. $259,000.

* 4 ACRES in desirable Mono. Build your dream home. $169.000. |




